JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS - 2007 SESSION

March 26, 2007
1:00 p.m.

Members Present:

Members Excused:

Staff Present:

Measures or Issues Heard:

HUMAN SERVICES SUBCOMMITTEE

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

MEETING INDEX

Hearing Room F
Tapes: 55, 56A

. Carter, Chair Rep. Kotek

. Bates Rep. Nathanson
. Gordly

. Westlund

. Winters

. Morrisette, ex officio

Rep. Boone, Vice-Chair
Rep. Garrard
Rep. Morgan

Deborah Manthe, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Eric Sorenson, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office

SB 5534, Psychiatric Security Review Board

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 55A
003 Chair Carter Calls the meeting to order at 1:10 p.m.
012 Chair Carter Opens Public Hearing on SB 5534, Psychiatric Security
Review Board.
014 Deborah Manthe, Presents the Psychiatric Security Review Board Governor’s
Legislative Fiscal Office Recommended Budget, 2007-2009 (Exhibit #1);
Senate Bill 5534, Psychiatric Security Review Board (Exhibit
#2);
Ps)ychiatric Security Review Board 07-09 Budget Presentation
(Exhibit #3).
024 Mary Claire Buckley,
Executive Director,
Psychiatric Review
Board
077 Chair Carter
078 Ms. Buckley
080 Chair Carter
082 Ms. Buckley
086 Chair Carter
088 Ms. Buckley
092 Chair Carter
093 Ms. Buckley
112 Sen. Bates
133 Ms. Buckley
140 Sen. Morrisette
147 Ms. Buckley
157 Sen. Gordly



160
161
162
168
172
199
202
245
250
322
326
336
341
344
359
383
400
Tape 56A

001
021

025
034
035
044
050
069
070
199
203
258
259
268
270
277
285
310
314
316
335
342
353

Ms. Buckley
Sen. Gordly
Ms. Buckley
Sen. Gordly
Ms. Buckley
Sen. Gordly
Ms. Buckley
Sen. Winters
Ms. Buckley
Rep. Kotek

Ms. Buckley
Rep. Kotek

Ms. Buckley
Sen. Winters
Ms. Buckley
Sen. Gordly
Ms. Buckley

Ms. Buckley
Sen. Gordly

Ms. Buckley
Sen. Gordly
Ms. Buckley
Sen. Gordly
Ms. Buckley

Sen. Morrisette

Ms. Buckley
Sen Winters
Ms. Buckley
Chair Carter
Ms. Buckley
Chair Carter
Ms. Buckley
Chair Carter
Ms. Buckley
Sen. Bates

Ms. Buckley
Sen. Bates

Ms. Buckley
Sen. Bates

Ms. Buckley

Continues her response to Sen. Gordly.



Tape 55B

001
017

022
058
067
073
094
096
127
130
135
140
156
159
171
194
199
202
207
209
220
234
249
292
293
302
309
313

317
320

Ms. Buckley

Sen. Morrisette

Ms. Buckley

Rep. Nathanson

Chair Carter
Ms. Buckley
Sen. Winters
Ms. Buckley
Rep. Kotek

Ms. Buckley
Rep. Kotek

Ms. Buckley
Chair Carter
Sen. Bates

Ms. Buckley
Sen. Gordly
Ms. Buckley
Sen. Gordly
Ms. Manthe

Sen. Gordly
Ms. Buckley
Sen. Gordly
Ms. Buckley
Sen. Gordly
Chair Carter
Ms. Buckley
Chair Carter
Ms. Manthe

Chair Carter
Chair Carter

Continues her presentation.

Presented written testimony form Barry S. Kast (Exhibit #4).
Adjourns the meeting at 2:35 p.m.



