## JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS – 2007 SESSION HUMAN SERVICES SUBCOMMITTEE

## MEETING INDEX

March 26, 2007 1:00 p.m. Hearing Room F Tapes: 55, 56A

Members Present:	Sen. Carter, Chair Sen. Bates Sen. Gordly Sen. Westlund Sen. Winters Sen. Morrisette, <i>ex officio</i>	Rep. Kotek Rep. Nathanson
Members Excused:		Rep. Boone, Vice-Chair Rep. Garrard Rep. Morgan
Staff Present:	Deborah Manthe, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Eric Sorenson, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office	
Measures or Issues Heard:	SB 5534, Psychiatric Security Review Board	

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter	Speaker	Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 55A		
003	Chair Carter	Calls the meeting to order at 1:10 p.m.
012	Chair Carter	<b>Opens Public Hearing</b> on SB 5534, Psychiatric Security Review Board.
014	Deborah Manthe, Legislative Fiscal Office	Presents the Psychiatric Security Review Board Governor's Recommended Budget, 2007-2009 (Exhibit #1);
		Senate Bill 5534, Psychiatric Security Review Board (Exhibit #2);
		Psychiatric Security Review Board 07-09 Budget Presentation (Exhibit #3).
024	Mary Claire Buckley, Executive Director, Psychiatric Review Board	
077	Chair Carter	
078	Ms. Buckley	
080	Chair Carter	
082	Ms. Buckley	
086	Chair Carter	
088	Ms. Buckley	
092	Chair Carter	
093	Ms. Buckley	
112	Sen. Bates	
133	Ms. Buckley	
140	Sen. Morrisette	
147	Ms. Buckley	
157	Sen. Gordly	

160	Ms. Buckley
161	Sen. Gordly
162	Ms. Buckley
168	Sen. Gordly
172	Ms. Buckley
199	Sen. Gordly
202	Ms. Buckley
245	Sen. Winters
250	Ms. Buckley
322	Rep. Kotek
326	Ms. Buckley
336	Rep. Kotek
341	Ms. Buckley
344	Sen. Winters
359	Ms. Buckley
383	Sen. Gordly
400	Ms. Buckley
Tape 56A	
001	Ms. Buckley
021	Sen. Gordly
025	Ms. Buckley
034	Sen. Gordly
035	Ms. Buckley
044	Sen. Gordly
050	Ms. Buckley
069	Sen. Morrisette
070	Ms. Buckley
199	Sen Winters
203	Ms. Buckley
258	Chair Carter
259	Ms. Buckley
268	Chair Carter
270	Ms. Buckley
277	Chair Carter
285	Ms. Buckley
310	Sen. Bates
314	Ms. Buckley
316	Sen. Bates
335	Ms. Buckley
342	Sen. Bates
353	Ms. Buckley

Continues her response to Sen. Gordly.

## Tape 55B

001	Ms. Buckley
017	Sen. Morrisette
022	Ms. Buckley
058	Rep. Nathanson
067	Chair Carter
073	Ms. Buckley
094	Sen. Winters
096	Ms. Buckley
127	Rep. Kotek
130	Ms. Buckley
135	Rep. Kotek
140	Ms. Buckley
156	Chair Carter
159	Sen. Bates
171	Ms. Buckley
194	Sen. Gordly
199	Ms. Buckley
202	Sen. Gordly
207	Ms. Manthe
209	Sen. Gordly
220	Ms. Buckley
234	Sen. Gordly
249	Ms. Buckley
292	Sen. Gordly
293	Chair Carter
302	Ms. Buckley
309	Chair Carter
313	Ms. Manthe
317	Chair Carter
320	Chair Carter

Continues her presentation.

Presented written testimony form Barry S. Kast **(Exhibit #4)**. Adjourns the meeting at 2:35 p.m.